TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuihelani and Honoapiilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Puunene Avenue to Honoapiilani Highway and Kuihelani Highway to Kapoli Street												
FEDAID PROJ.NO.: NH-0900(080) Net Length of Proj.: 6.61 Miles											STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 05 ** NOTE:				MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.				
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 23, 2013 Shown in this				BOILDLING, INC.						HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013 column are for in-house												
use only. COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days			·									
ITEM NO.	łTEM	APPROX.	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,844.00	L.S.	\$25,680.00	L.S.	\$14,700.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
212.0100	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
312.1000	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	463	463 Tons	Tons	\$161.86	* \$74,941.18	\$119	\$55,097.00		\$99,545.00		\$92,600.00
401.1000	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	10500	10500 Tons	Tons	\$121.89	* \$1,279,845.00	\$120.60	\$1,266,300.00		\$2,152,500.00		\$2,100,000.00
											·	
404.0100	Slurry Seal Type III	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$491,434.00	L.S.	\$460,860.00	L.S.	\$486,700.00	L.S.	\$188,700.00
408.0100	Crack Seal Type I	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$126,000.00		\$126,000.00	F.A.	\$126,000.00	F.A.	\$126,000.00
413.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	75000	75000 S.F.	S.F.	\$0.56	* \$42,000.00	\$0.92	\$69,000.00	\$1.45	\$108,750.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00
414.1000	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	223	223 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$131.19	* \$29,255.37	\$63.00	\$14,049.00	\$233.00	\$51,959.00	\$65.00	\$14,495.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$43,562.00	L.S.	\$51,400.00	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00
623.0100	Vehicular Counting and Classification System Sensor Replacement @ Sta. 248+00 O.B. Lane	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,320.00	L.S.	\$17,900.00	L.S.	\$18,600.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
629.1009	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$61,050.00	L.S.	\$57,900.00	L.S.	\$61,000.00	L.S.	\$128,260.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Yellow	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,630.00	L.S.	\$34,750.00	L.S.	\$36,700.00	L.S.	\$81,220.00
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,100.00	L.S.	\$10,530.00	L.S.	\$11,100.00	L.S.	\$22,900.00
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,320.00	L.S.	\$12,635.00	L.S.	\$13,300.00	L.S.	\$17,960.00

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuihelani and Honoapiilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Puunene Avenue to Honoapiilani Highway and Kuihelani Highway to Kapoli Street												
FEDAID PROJ.NO.: NH-0900(080) Net Length of Proj.: 6.61 Miles											STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE 05 ** NOTE:			MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.					
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 23, 2013 Shown in this			BOILDERO, INC.						HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013		column are for in-house										
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days			use only.									,
ITEMANO	ITC & A	APPROX.	**APPROX.	LINITLIGED	LINIT DDIOE	A 8 4 0 LIN IT	LINET DDIOE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDIOE	ANGUINIT	LINUT DOLOE	ANGOLINIT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Yellow	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,880.00	L.S.	\$8,425.00	L.S.	\$8,900.00	L.S.	\$29,190.00
629.1014	4 - Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,200.00	L.S.	\$21,055.00	L.S.	\$22,300.00	L.S.	\$59,450.00
629.1015	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,880.00	L.S.	\$8,422.00	L.S.	\$8,900.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00
629.1016	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,210.00	L.S.	\$11,580.00	L.S.	\$12,200.00	L.S.	\$30,100.00
629.1017	Pavement Word (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,330.00	L.S.	\$3,160.00	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$3,850.00
629.1018	Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,440.00	L.S.	\$4,212.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00
629.2020	Type "A" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,430.00	L.S.	\$13,685.00	L.S.	\$14,500.00	L.S.	\$23,650.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,100.00	L.S.	\$11,580.00	L.S.	\$12,300.00	L.S.	\$16,200.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$777.00	L.S.	\$737.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$1,050.00
629.2050	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,550.00	L.S.	\$5,264.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00	L.S.	\$6,920.00
632.4500	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bì -Directional) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,330.00	L.S.	\$3,790,00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,663.00	L.S.	\$150,150.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$338.00	L.S.	\$527.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
<u></u>		····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Sheet No. 2 of	f 3 Sheets

PROJECT: Kuihelani and Honoapiilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Puunene Avenue to Honoapiilani Highway and Kuihelani Highway to Kapoli Street FEDAID PROJ.NO.: NH-0900(080) Net Length of Proj.: 6.61 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 05 ** NOTE: Quantities DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 23, 2013 shown in this column are BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013 for in-house use only. COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days					MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
650.0200	Detectable Warnings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,238.00	L.S.	\$9,270.00	L.S.	\$9,800.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00
696.6000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$18,425.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.6200	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	L.S.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	LS.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,500.00	L.S.	\$41,300.00	L.S.	\$114,146.00	L.S.	\$208,000.00
	A. Sum of All Items					\$2,473,167.55		\$2,568,683.00		\$3,582,000.00		\$3,679,545.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$2,473,167.55		\$2,568,683.00		\$3,582,000.00		\$3,679,545.00

* Corrected Amount

regrify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.

FERDINAND CAAIGAL, Project Manager

Sheet No. 3 of 3 Sheets